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01 Mockups design template
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01 With the folder now open, it is important to install the
document fonts before you open the file.

Step by Step VR

Install 03 You can find the fonts on fontsquirrel.com

The Fonts
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Step by Step

Open Adobe Photoshop

- All documents are editable in most version of Adobe
The FI Ie Photoshop. Open the file with “.psd” extension.
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01 Select the Type Tool from the tool bar




FAQ

How to insert

/ edit picture
into the mockup
file

o1

02

03

04
05

Click Green Marked Layer ;F —
usually called “Your Design”

Then double click on O
the thumbnail.

s
jui

New tab “Your Image” with “.psb” format will open.

Place your image in layer : - . . :
“Your Image” | R
Click Save (Ctrl + S / Cmd + S) and close the tab.

The image on template (.psd file)will automatically be
changed with your image.



FAQ

How to
change
element
color

o1

02
03

04
05

Select the element layer which want to change the
color, usually the layer name have “Click 2x to change
color” text.

E Click 2X to change color

Double click on rectangle thumbnail layer

The Color Picker window will appear and select your
new color

Once you are happy with your color, press OK
Done!
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For futher question please reach us through our email.
dendysign@gmail.com




